92 ROTA DAS CORTELHAS

Classificagdo geral Masculino

Class. Dorsal Nome Equipa Escalao Tempo Dif. total
1 124 Helder Monteiro BLACKBULLS/CLUBE Master A 01:52:56 -
CONDEIXA/CNI/NEUTUR
A
2 29 FILIPE CAMPOS Cdes de Caga BTT Elites/Sub 01:55:18  00:02:22
23
3 204 Ulisses rodrigues Bttralhos bike team Master B 01:55:19  00:02:23
4 120 Jodo Pedro Crespo Barcouco Bike Team/ Master A 01:57:11  00:04:15
TP Pascoal /111 Sport
5 22 Bruno Barjona BLACKBULLS/CLUBE Elites/Sub 01:58:59  00:06:03
CONDEIXA/CNI/NEUTUR 23
A
6 106 Jodo Bizarro BLACKBULLS/CLUBE Master A 01:59:02 00:06:06
CONDEIXA/CNI/NEUTUR
A
7 130 Tiago Dia Master A 02:00:31  00:07:35
8 217 Nuno Cunha Lobos da Serra - Master B 02:00:45  00:07:49
Loureiro
9 138 Nelson Janeiro BLACKBULLS/CLUBECON Master A 02:01:18 00:08:22
DEIXA/CNI/NEUTURA
10 30 Sérgio Miguel Simdes  Barcougo Bike Team/  Elites/Sub 02:01:33  00:08:37
Ferreira TP Pascoal /111 Sport 23
11 234 Pedro Figueira Barcouco Bike Team/ Master B 02:07:15  00:14:19
TPascoal/ 111Sport
12 23 Mario Rui Martins Up Bike Team Elites/Sub 02:08:13 00:15:17
Amaro 23
13 111 PEDRO ALVES BLACKBULLS / CLUBE Master A 02:08:52 00:15:56
CONDEIXA / CNI /
NEUTURA
14 119 Dinis Monteiro BLACKBULLS/CLUBE Master A 02:08:53  00:15:57
CONDEIXA/CNI/NEUTUR
A
15 226 Nuno Pedro da Silva Individual Master B 02:08:54  00:15:58
Rodrigues
16 15 Tiago Silva Lama Solta Juniores 02:10:30 00:17:34
17 309 Carlos Manuel Vieira da Lama Solta Master C  02:10:31  00:17:35
Silva
18 172 Rui Ventura BLACKBULLS/CLUBE Master B 02:10:37 00:17:41
CONDEIXA/CNI/NEUTUR
A
19 32 Gongalo Fernandes SuperBike Team Elites/Sub 02:10:42  00:17:46
23
20 230 Nuno paiva Blackbulls/clube de Master B 02:12:55  00:19:59
condeixa/CNI/neutura
21 102 Filipe Alexandre dos Lobos da Serra Master A 02:18:48  00:25:52

Santos Garcia



22

23
24
25

26

27
28
29

30

31

32
33

34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52

28

413
103
14

26

131
212
235

232

240

308
211

123

306

128
11

311
208
112

140

114
171

307
125
121
101

301

312
416
233
239

Bruno Antunes

Thales Maduro
Jodo Lopes

Jodo Pedro Filipe
Martins

José Marques

Marco Brasio
Humberto Soares
Ricardo Jorge Fragoso
Raposo

Albano Manuel
Fernamdes Silva
Daniel Figueiredo

Antonio Sequeira
Jodo Carvalho

Bruno Ferreira

José Silva

Marco Sousa

Jodo Pedro Carvalho
Antonio Manaia
Miguel Almeida
Bruno Ricardo Dias
Duarte

Antoénio Andrade

Daniel Vildo
luis filipe manaia amado

Carlos Soares
Eduardo F. Piccoli
Jodo Henriques
Luis Pedro Arede

Francisco Jose Gil da
Silva

Luis Filipe Fonseca
Bruce Vieira

Hélder Almeida

Joao miguel Pedreiro

Vilaventura/Sicodrink/J
RSF

Cyclesuperstore

Cdes de Caga BTT

Up Bike Team

Up Bike Team
Individual
Up Bike Team

Vilaventura/Sicodrink/J
RSF

Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro

Up Bike Team

Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro
Vilaventura/Sicédrink/)
RSF

Korpo Activo BTT / U.D.
Lorvanense

Individual

Lobos da Serra

UP Bike Team
Trepa Montanhas

Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro

UP BIKE TEAM
lobos

Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro
Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro

BlackBulls- Clube de
Condeixa/CNI/NEUTURA

Elites/Sub
23
Master A
Master A
Juniores

Elites/Sub
23
Master A
Master B
Master B

Master B

Master B

Master C
Master B

Master A

Master C

Master A
Juniores

Master C
Master B
Master A

Master A

Master A
Master B

Master C
Master A
Master A
Master A

Master C

Master C
Master A
Master B
Master B

02:21:14

02:21:59
02:22:01
02:22:45

02:24:03

02:24:10
02:24:52
02:26:11

02:27:24

02:28:25

02:28:50
02:30:45

02:30:59

02:31:39

02:32:37
02:32:48
02:33:04
02:33:41
02:36:15

02:37:00

02:38:48
02:39:32

02:40:47
02:43:36
02:45:47
02:45:59

02:46:01

02:48:21
02:49:42
02:52:21
02:56:47

00:28:18

00:29:03
00:29:05
00:29:49

00:31:07

00:31:14
00:31:56
00:33:15

00:34:28

00:35:29

00:35:54
00:37:49

00:38:03

00:38:43

00:39:41
00:39:52
00:40:08
00:40:45
00:43:19

00:44:04

00:45:52
00:46:36

00:47:51
00:50:40
00:52:51
00:53:03

00:53:05

00:55:25
00:56:46
00:59:25
01:03:51



53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69

70
71
72

73

74
75

76

77

78

79

80
81

213

173

110
167
314
227
236
222
206
139
237
223
216
215
305

107
109

115
414
21

412

170
117

411

122

126

113

225
303

Nelson Machado Gois

Fausto Ramos

Jorge Manuel Oliveira
Silva
rui jorge Ribeiro gomes

Pedro Henriques
Agostinho Teixeira
Daniel Barbeiro
Pedro Almeida Santos

David Videira Henriques

Daniel André Vaz
Filipe Miguel Campos
Agostinho Coimbra
Alvaro Cordeiro

Pedro Antdénio dos
Santos Rodrigues

Paulo Barreirinhas

Helder Sequeira

Joao André Guedes dias

Jodo Ferreira
Ricardo Silva
Jodo Leal

Filipe Almeida

joao bento
Nuno Madeira

Marcos Moita
Telmo Costa

Nuno Simdes

Pedro Carvalho

Pedro Paiva

BlackBulls / Clube
Condeixa /CNI
/NEUTURA
BLACKBULLS/CLUBE

CONDEIXA/CNI/NEUTUR

A

Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro
ADRCPA/BTT S.TIAGO

Desiguais

Damai lama
Damai Lama
BTT-TM

Caes de Cacga Btt
Caes de Caga BTT
Individual

BTT-TM // BTT
PINHEIRO DE AZERE
BTT TM

Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro
Intermanos.com
Industria de Carnes da
Gandara

Lobos

Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro

Lobos da serra ADR
Loureiro

lobos da serra

Lobos da Serra- Loureiro

Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro

Individual
emptybox.eu / Rocky
Mountain / Evoc /
Sponser
BLACKCULLS/ C
CONDEIXA / CNI /
NEUTURA

Cagareus Bike Team

Jorge Fernandes Ribeiro Up Bike Team

Master B

Master B

Master A
Master B

Master C
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B

Master A
Master B
Master B
Master B

Master B

Master C

Master A
Master A

Master A
Master A
Elites/Sub
23

Master A

Master B
Master A

Master A

Master A

Master A

Master A

Master B
Master C

02:56:47

02:56:48

02:57:08
02:57:39
03:02:55
03:04:38
03:05:53
03:07:15
03:09:31
03:12:44
03:14:36
03:19:47
03:21:52
03:21:57
03:24:32

03:27:08
03:27:08

03:27:09
03:32:03
03:32:04

03:34:29

03:37:18
03:38:23

03:38:26

03:43:00

03:45:37

03:45:39

03:45:49
03:47:15

01:03:51

01:03:52

01:04:12
01:04:43
01:09:59
01:11:42
01:12:57
01:14:19
01:16:35
01:19:48
01:21:40
01:26:51
01:28:56
01:29:01
01:31:36

01:34:12
01:34:12

01:34:13
01:39:07
01:39:08

01:41:33

01:44:22
01:45:27

01:45:30

01:50:04

01:52:41

01:52:43

01:52:53
01:54:19
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83
84
85
86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101
102

W)

O O O O

415

108
13

221
218

220
116
168
304
136
135
238
210
209
129
202
27

229
132
12

224
201
219
313

203

207
24

104
205
105
137
228

302

Marcio Antonio
Fernandes Lopes
Ivo Fernandes
Hugo Aclurcio
Belmiro Resgate
Artur Serra

Rui Colago

Paulo Jorge Reis Gomes
Ribeiro

Bruno Abrantes
Antdnio Reis

Duarte Trindade

Hélio Sérgio Soares
Paulino

Rogerio Domingues

Daniel Silva

Luis Verissimo

Tiago José da Silva
figueira

Roberto Carlos Madeira
Simdes

José Miguel da Cunha
Augusto

Jose Carlos Augusto
Douglas Serdeira

Luis Januario Paiva
Luis Filipe Cruz

Antonio Ferreira

Sérgio Moreira

Jodo neves

Rui Pedro dos Santos
Pimentel

Antonio Domingos

Rui Tiago Gaspar Alves

Diogo Santos

Rui Cabral

Jodo Assungao
Pedro Gongalo Vaz
Ferreira

joel Carlos Patricio
Pereira

ARMINDO C SIMOES

UPBIKETEAM

UP BIKE TEAM
UP BIKE TEAM

Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro
Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro

Roda Dianteira

Roda Dianteira
Roda Dianteira

Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro

Sempre a Descer
Sempre a Descer
Trepa montanhas

Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro

Lobos da Serra

Individual
Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro

Lobos da Serra -
Loureiro

Individual

TREPA MONTANHAS
Individual

UP BIKE TEAM
Cyclespace team

Up Bike Team

Lobos da Serra

LOBOS DA SERRA

Master A

Master A
Juniores

Master B
Master B

Master B

Master A

Master B
Master C
Master A
Master A

Master B

Master B
Master B
Master A

Master B

Elites/Sub
23
Master B
Master A
Juniores
Master B

Master B

Master B
Master C
Master B

Master B
Elites/Sub
23
Master A
Master B
Master A
Master A

Master B

Master C

03:47:16

03:47:16
03:47:17
03:49:30
03:50:02

03:50:03
03:50:03
03:53:18
03:54:00
03:55:23
03:55:24
03:59:21
04:00:40
04:00:41
04:00:48
04:10:48
04:10:49
04:10:50
04:28:09
04:35:14
04:43:30
Desistiu

Desistiu

Desistiu

Desistiu

Desistiu
Desistiu

Desistiu
Desistiu
Desistiu
Desistiu

Desistiu

Desistiu

01:54:20

01:54:20
01:54:21
01:56:34
01:57:06

01:57:07

01:57:07

02:00:22

02:01:04

02:02:27

02:02:28

02:06:25

02:07:44

02:07:45

02:07:52

02:17:52

02:17:53

02:17:54

02:35:13

02:42:18
02:50:34
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25

214

169

231

118

310

31

134

127

133

Claudio Filipe Alves da
Silva

Anténio José Valada
Pereira Florentino
Fernando Melo

Pedro

Filipe Castilho

José Santos

Jodo Sequeira
Dario Marques Pereira
Fabio Pedrosa

Ricardo Neves

Sempre a Descer

Caes de Caga Btt
BikeZone Coimbra
ktulius

Lobos da Serra Loureiro

PowerBike

Casa do Povo de
Abrunheira

Casa do povo de
abrunheira
Vilaventura /Sicodrink
/JRSF

Elites/Sub
23
Master B

Master B
Master B
Master A
Master C

Elites/Sub
23
Master A

Master A

Master A

Desistiu

Desistiu

Desistiu

Desistiu

Desistiu

Desistiu

Desistiu

Desistiu

Desistiu

Desistiu



	Standings

